10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Business Development Manager

Water Resources & Planning
Manager

Education Manager

Administrative Services Manager

Human Resources Manager

IT/Building Manager

Public Affairs Officer

Public Affairs Manager

Accountant

Associate Engineer

Public Affairs Specialist

Public Affairs Officer

Administrative Assistant

Accounting Specialist

Contract Specialist

Administrative Assistant

Interim Chief Operating Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Department

District Administration

Finance

Recycled Water & Operations

Public Affairs

District Administration

Finance

District Administration

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Finance

Recycled Water & Operations

Public Affairs

Public Affairs

Recycled Water & Operations

Finance

Finance

District Administration

District Administration

Total Wages

$365,101

$142,952

$128,299

$117,643

$116,446

$90,683

$88,366

$88,193

$83,904

$78,708

$68,805

$67,808

$65,911

$61,528

$57,276

$41,144

$40,988

$40,831



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Administrative Assistant

Public Affairs Officer

Public Safety Officer

Public Affairs Specialist

Intern

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

Central Basin Municipal Water
District

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

District Administration

Public Affairs

District Administration

Public Affairs

Recycled Water & Operations

$40,351

$37,508

$33,566

$32,751

$30,967

$30,773

$22,491

$16,737

$12,755

$3,344



