	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$365,101
2.	Business Development Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$142,952
3.	Water Resources & Planning Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Recycled Water & Operations	\$128,299
4.	Education Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$117,643
5.	Administrative Services Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$116,446
6.	Human Resources Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$90,683
7.	IT/Building Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$88,366
8.	Public Affairs Officer		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$88,193
9.	Public Affairs Manager		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$83,904
10.	Accountant		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$78,708
11.	Associate Engineer		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Recycled Water & Operations	\$68,805
12.	Public Affairs Specialist		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$67,808
13.	Public Affairs Officer		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$65,911
14.	Administrative Assistant		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Recycled Water & Operations	\$61,528
15.	Accounting Specialist		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$57,276
16.	Contract Specialist		Central Basin Municipal Water District	Finance	\$41,144
17.	Administrative Assistant		Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$40,988
18.	Interim Chief Operating Officer		Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$40,831

19.	Board Member	Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$40,351
20.	Board Member	Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$37,508
21.	Board Member	Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$33,566
22.	Board Member	Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$32,751
23.	Board Member	Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$30,967
24.	Administrative Assistant	Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$30,773
25.	Public Affairs Officer	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$22,491
26.	Public Safety Officer	Central Basin Municipal Water District	District Administration	\$16,737
27.	Public Affairs Specialist	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Public Affairs	\$12,755
28.	Intern	Central Basin Municipal Water District	Recycled Water & Operations	\$3,344